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New Family Orientation

Kidstock

First Day of School -  

11:30am Dismissal (EC 11am) 
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8/11

8/15

8/17 

SEPTEMBER 2022

OCTOBER 2022

NOVEMBER 2022

DECEMBER 2022

JANUARY 2023

FEBRUARY 2023

MARCH 2023

APRIL 2023

MAY 2023

No School - LESA Professional 

Development Day

No School - Labor Day

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)

School Portraits

PTL Top Golf Fundraiser

Fall Book Fair

Grandparent’s Day

9/2

9/5

9/7

9/12

9/18

9/19-22

9/30

Raise Craze Begins

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm) 

Teacher Appreciation Day

End of 1st Quarter

Class Pumpkin Decorating Contest

Student Progress Conferences

School Portrait Retakes

No School / PTL Trunk or Treat

10/3

10/5 

10/14

10/18

10/24-27

10/24-27

10/25

10/28

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)

Veteran’s Day Recognition

No School - Thanksgiving Break    

11/2

11/11

11/23-25

Christmas Store

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)

Grades K-5 Christmas Production 

11:30am Dismissal (EC 11am)

End of 2nd Quarter

Christmas Break

12/6-9

12/7

12/13

12/21

12/22-1/4

School Resumes

PTL Family Fun Night

No School, 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

PTL Trivia Night

1/5

1/15

1/16

1/27

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)

Learning Fair

No School - President’s Day 

Father Daughter Dance

2/1

2/16

2/20

2/24

 

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)

Student Progress Conferences

Spring Book Fair

11:30am Dismissal (EC 11am) 

End of 3rd Quarter

PTL Annual School Auction

Spring Break

3/1

3/6-9

3/6-10

3/10

3/11

3/20-24

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)

No School - Good Friday

No School - Easter Monday

Mother Son Event

Teacher Appreciation Day

4/5

4/7

4/10

4/21

4/28

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)

Spring Musical/Fine Arts Night

Middle School Class Trips

K-5 Field Day

8th Grade Graduation

PTL Ice Cream Social

Last Day of School

Closing Chapel

Early Dismissal at 11:30am (EC 11am)

End of 4th Quarter

5/3

5/11

5/15-19

5/19

5/23

5/24

5/26
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